Superior Superior	County of El Dorado				330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/
OF EL DORNO	Legislation Details				
File #:	13-0545	Version: 1			
Туре:	Agenda Iter	n	Status:	Adopted	
File created:	5/7/2013		In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	6/18/2013		Final action:	6/18/2013	
Title:	 Community Development Agency, Administration and Finance Division, recommending the Board consider the following: 1) Adopt Resolution 080-2013 confirming the Waste Management Fees for the 2013/2014 fiscal year for County Service Area No.10, noting this is a continuation of existing fees with no increase over current levels; and 2) Adopt Resolution 081-2013 establishing an appeal process for County Service Area No.10 Waste Management fees. 				
0	FUNDING: Benefit Assessments.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections: Attachments:	1. A-Contract Routing Sheet-Fee Confirmation 6-18-13, 2. B-CSA 10 Resolution Confirming Waste Management Fees 13-14 6-18-13, 3. B1-Exhibit A to Resolution Confirming Fees 6-18-13, 4. B2-Exhibit B to Resolution Confirming Fees 6-18-13, 5. C-CSA 10 Parcel List 6-18-13, 6. D-Contract Routing Sheet-Appeals 6-18-13, 7. E-Resolution Establishing Appeal Process 6-18-13, 8. F-Appeal Form. 6-18-13, 9. Fully executed Resolution 080-2013.pdf, 10. Fully executed Resolution 081-2013.pdf				
Date	Ver. Action	Ву	Act	ion	Result
6/18/2013	1 Board	of Supervisors	Ad	opted	Pass